KOYO  239/1180RK  spherical
roller bearings
Manufacturers of all are represented in our 340 Outer Diameter
(mm) partial list of clients. Contact Gary for a complete KOYO
239/1180RK  spherical  roller  bearings  list  220x340x118  Size
(mm) 220 Bore Diameter (mm) of clients and projects.
Size (mm) 220x340x118
Bore Diameter (mm) 220
Outer Diameter (mm) 340
Width (mm) 118
d 220 mm
d1 200 mm
D 340 mm
B 118 mm
C 118 mm
B1 14 mm
B2 20 mm
Weight 39,5 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 1360 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 2600 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 850 r/min